
BSSC Club Champs 2023

Session - 1
at

EVENT 101 Men/Women 400m Freestyle           
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Dylan Davenport 14 Bishop Stort  4:29.19 490
2. Brandon MacDonald-Will 15 Bishop Stort  4:29.25 489
3. Jake Lloyd 28 Bishop Stort  4:40.03 435
4. Robert Gor 15 Bishop Stort  4:44.37 415
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Meisha Trend-Evans 17 Bishop Stort  4:40.93 577
2. Annabelle Wright 20 Bishop Stort  5:03.48 457
3. Felice Chan 14 Bishop Stort  5:09.77 430
4. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi 14 Bishop Stort  5:21.60 384
5. Grace Mason 17 Bishop Stort  5:32.35 348
6. Amber Shaw 14 Bishop Stort  6:04.62 264

EVENT 102 Men/Women 50m Breaststroke         
MEN 09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. William David-Tostevin 9 Bishop Stort  1:04.42 58
MEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Guy Spearman-Baines 11 Bishop Stort    44.18 180
2. Jenson Richards 11 Bishop Stort    45.75 162
3. Harrison Dodwell 10 Bishop Stort    48.05 140
4. Kenny Millsom 10 Bishop Stort    48.46 136
5. Luca Tse 10 Bishop Stort    50.87 117
6. Oliver Vaughan 10 Bishop Stort    55.43 91
7. George Balaam 11 Bishop Stort    56.28 87
8. Joshua Green 10 Bishop Stort    56.35 86
9. Alexander Eustace 10 Bishop Stort    58.10 79
 George Hall 11 Bishop Stort   DQ      
MEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Elliot Hall 13 Bishop Stort    37.75 288
2. Eddy Cheng 12 Bishop Stort    42.93 196
3. Zackary Haslett Fossey 12 Bishop Stort    48.47 136
4. William Maxwell 12 Bishop Stort    51.96 110
 Thomas Hughes 13 Bishop Stort   DQ      
 Samuel Bird 13 Bishop Stort   DQ      
MEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Elliot Hall 13 Bishop Stort    37.75 288
2. Eddy Cheng 12 Bishop Stort    42.93 196
3. Guy Spearman-Baines 11 Bishop Stort    44.18 180
4. Jenson Richards 11 Bishop Stort    45.75 162
5. Harrison Dodwell 10 Bishop Stort    48.05 140
6. Kenny Millsom 10 Bishop Stort    48.46 136
7. Zackary Haslett Fossey 12 Bishop Stort    48.47 136
8. Luca Tse 10 Bishop Stort    50.87 117
9. William Maxwell 12 Bishop Stort    51.96 110
10. Oliver Vaughan 10 Bishop Stort    55.43 91
11. George Balaam 11 Bishop Stort    56.28 87
12. Joshua Green 10 Bishop Stort    56.35 86
13. Alexander Eustace 10 Bishop Stort    58.10 79
14. William David-Tostevin 9 Bishop Stort  1:04.42 58
 Thomas Hughes 13 Bishop Stort   DQ      
 George Hall 11 Bishop Stort   DQ      
 Samuel Bird 13 Bishop Stort   DQ      
MEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Robert Gor 15 Bishop Stort    35.97 333
2. Dylan Davenport 14 Bishop Stort    37.09 304
3. Beau Reilly 15 Bishop Stort    37.70 289
4. Leo Suo-Saunders 15 Bishop Stort    37.79 287
5. John Deeks 14 Bishop Stort    42.16 207
MEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Davis 23 Bishop Stort    30.97 522
2. Nicholas Botha 21 Bishop Stort    32.62 447
3. David Badcock 17 Bishop Stort    34.06 393
4. Joseph Collins 24 Bishop Stort    34.50 378
5. Jake Lloyd 28 Bishop Stort    36.97 307
6. Szymon Puklo 17 Bishop Stort    40.09 241



MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Davis 23 Bishop Stort    30.97 522
2. Nicholas Botha 21 Bishop Stort    32.62 447
3. David Badcock 17 Bishop Stort    34.06 393
4. Joseph Collins 24 Bishop Stort    34.50 378
5. Robert Gor 15 Bishop Stort    35.97 333
6. Jake Lloyd 28 Bishop Stort    36.97 307
7. Dylan Davenport 14 Bishop Stort    37.09 304
8. Beau Reilly 15 Bishop Stort    37.70 289
9. Elliot Hall 13 Bishop Stort    37.75 288
10. Leo Suo-Saunders 15 Bishop Stort    37.79 287
11. Szymon Puklo 17 Bishop Stort    40.09 241
12. John Deeks 14 Bishop Stort    42.16 207
13. Eddy Cheng 12 Bishop Stort    42.93 196
14. Guy Spearman-Baines 11 Bishop Stort    44.18 180
15. Jenson Richards 11 Bishop Stort    45.75 162
16. Harrison Dodwell 10 Bishop Stort    48.05 140
17. Kenny Millsom 10 Bishop Stort    48.46 136
18. Zackary Haslett Fossey 12 Bishop Stort    48.47 136
19. Luca Tse 10 Bishop Stort    50.87 117
20. William Maxwell 12 Bishop Stort    51.96 110
21. Oliver Vaughan 10 Bishop Stort    55.43 91
22. George Balaam 11 Bishop Stort    56.28 87
23. Joshua Green 10 Bishop Stort    56.35 86
24. Alexander Eustace 10 Bishop Stort    58.10 79
25. William David-Tostevin 9 Bishop Stort  1:04.42 58
 Thomas Hughes 13 Bishop Stort  DQ      
 George Hall 11 Bishop Stort  DQ      
 Samuel Bird 13 Bishop Stort  DQ      
WOMEN 09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Charlotte Cass 9 Bishop Stort    59.03 113
 Rose Wright 9 Bishop Stort  DQ      
 Bethan Crang 9 Bishop Stort  DQ      
WOMEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Adeline Chan 11 Bishop Stort    51.44 171
2. Elspeth Lowe 11 Bishop Stort    53.96 148
3. Yana Patel 10 Bishop Stort    55.25 138
4. Libby Martin 10 Bishop Stort    56.72 127
5. Amelia Aspden 11 Bishop Stort    59.11 112
6. Isobel Lucas 11 Bishop Stort    59.28 111
 Linke Groenewald 10 Bishop Stort  DQ      
 Ava Price 11 Bishop Stort  DQ      
WOMEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Molly Greatbatch 13 Bishop Stort    38.00 424
2. Isabelle Earley 12 Bishop Stort    43.41 284
3. Emilia Cass 12 Bishop Stort    44.47 264
4. Sienna Coulthard Pinhe 12 Bishop Stort    44.66 261
5. Anna Vaughan 12 Bishop Stort    47.50 217
6. Anna Grimwood 12 Bishop Stort    50.58 180
7. Catherine Els 12 Bishop Stort    53.50 152
 Meha Patel 13 Bishop Stort  DQ      
WOMEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Molly Greatbatch 13 Bishop Stort    38.00 424
2. Isabelle Earley 12 Bishop Stort    43.41 284
3. Emilia Cass 12 Bishop Stort    44.47 264
4. Sienna Coulthard Pinhe 12 Bishop Stort    44.66 261
5. Anna Vaughan 12 Bishop Stort    47.50 217
6. Anna Grimwood 12 Bishop Stort    50.58 180
7. Adeline Chan 11 Bishop Stort    51.44 171
8. Catherine Els 12 Bishop Stort    53.50 152
9. Elspeth Lowe 11 Bishop Stort    53.96 148
10. Yana Patel 10 Bishop Stort    55.25 138
11. Libby Martin 10 Bishop Stort    56.72 127
12. Charlotte Cass 9 Bishop Stort    59.03 113
13. Amelia Aspden 11 Bishop Stort    59.11 112
14. Isobel Lucas 11 Bishop Stort    59.28 111
 Rose Wright 9 Bishop Stort  DQ      
 Bethan Crang 9 Bishop Stort  DQ      
 Linke Groenewald 10 Bishop Stort  DQ      
 Ava Price 11 Bishop Stort  DQ      
 Meha Patel 13 Bishop Stort  DQ      
WOMEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Ella Greatbatch 15 Bishop Stort    34.38 573
2. Zoe Opiyo 14 Bishop Stort    42.35 306



WOMEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Alice Longman 16 Bishop Stort    37.78 432
2. Niamh James 22 Bishop Stort    38.00 424
3. Meisha Trend-Evans 17 Bishop Stort    38.44 410
4. Amy Chada 17 Bishop Stort    46.44 232
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Ella Greatbatch 15 Bishop Stort    34.38 573
2. Alice Longman 16 Bishop Stort    37.78 432
3. Molly Greatbatch 13 Bishop Stort    38.00 424
4. Niamh James 22 Bishop Stort    38.00 424
5. Meisha Trend-Evans 17 Bishop Stort    38.44 410
6. Zoe Opiyo 14 Bishop Stort    42.35 306
7. Isabelle Earley 12 Bishop Stort    43.41 284
8. Emilia Cass 12 Bishop Stort    44.47 264
9. Sienna Coulthard Pinhe 12 Bishop Stort    44.66 261
10. Amy Chada 17 Bishop Stort    46.44 232
11. Anna Vaughan 12 Bishop Stort    47.50 217
12. Anna Grimwood 12 Bishop Stort    50.58 180
13. Adeline Chan 11 Bishop Stort    51.44 171
14. Catherine Els 12 Bishop Stort    53.50 152
15. Elspeth Lowe 11 Bishop Stort    53.96 148
16. Yana Patel 10 Bishop Stort    55.25 138
17. Libby Martin 10 Bishop Stort    56.72 127
18. Charlotte Cass 9 Bishop Stort    59.03 113
19. Amelia Aspden 11 Bishop Stort    59.11 112
20. Isobel Lucas 11 Bishop Stort    59.28 111
 Rose Wright 9 Bishop Stort  DQ      
 Bethan Crang 9 Bishop Stort  DQ      
 Linke Groenewald 10 Bishop Stort  DQ      
 Ava Price 11 Bishop Stort  DQ      
 Meha Patel 13 Bishop Stort  DQ      

EVENT 103 Men/Women 200m Butterfly           
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Jake Lloyd 28 Bishop Stort  2:24.81 417
2. Callum Davis 23 Bishop Stort  2:26.87 400
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Emma Fields 17 Bishop Stort  2:48.08 360
2. Grace Mason 17 Bishop Stort  2:51.57 338

EVENT 104 Men/Women 200m Backstroke          
MEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Haydn Bird 12 Bishop Stort  3:23.83 139
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Jake Lloyd 28 Bishop Stort  2:46.78 254
2. Haydn Bird 12 Bishop Stort  3:23.83 139
WOMEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Molly Greatbatch 13 Bishop Stort  2:44.06 381
2. Lois Fields 12 Bishop Stort  2:44.14 380
3. Elspeth Lowe 11 Bishop Stort  3:19.56 211
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Niamh James 22 Bishop Stort  2:32.18 477
2. Freya Hadnutt 15 Bishop Stort  2:39.47 414
3. Molly Greatbatch 13 Bishop Stort  2:44.06 381
4. Lois Fields 12 Bishop Stort  2:44.14 380
5. Elspeth Lowe 11 Bishop Stort  3:19.56 211

EVENT 105 Men/Women 200m IM                  
MEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Elliot Hall 13 Bishop Stort  2:40.84 316
2. Noah Conroy 11 Bishop Stort  3:09.00 195
3. Guy Spearman-Baines 11 Bishop Stort  3:20.63 163
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Nicholas Botha 21 Bishop Stort  2:23.13 449
2. Jake Lloyd 28 Bishop Stort  2:33.69 362
3. Robert Gor 15 Bishop Stort  2:35.81 348
4. George Grimwood 16 Bishop Stort  2:39.22 326
5. Beau Reilly 15 Bishop Stort  2:39.59 324
6. Elliot Hall 13 Bishop Stort  2:40.84 316
7. Noah Conroy 11 Bishop Stort  3:09.00 195
8. Guy Spearman-Baines 11 Bishop Stort  3:20.63 163



WOMEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Molly Greatbatch 13 Bishop Stort  2:55.06 337
2. Isabelle Earley 12 Bishop Stort  3:12.32 254
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Ella Greatbatch 15 Bishop Stort  2:37.22 465
2. Meisha Trend-Evans 17 Bishop Stort  2:38.90 451
3. Alice Longman 16 Bishop Stort  2:43.50 414
4. Niamh James 22 Bishop Stort  2:51.03 361
5. Molly Greatbatch 13 Bishop Stort  2:55.06 337
6. Zoe Opiyo 14 Bishop Stort  3:03.78 291
7. Erin Matthews 14 Bishop Stort  3:07.98 272
8. Isabelle Earley 12 Bishop Stort  3:12.32 254

EVENT 106 Men/Women 50m Freestyle            
MEN 09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. William David-Tostevin 9 Bishop Stort    53.24 54
MEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Noah Conroy 11 Bishop Stort    34.97 191
2. Jenson Richards 11 Bishop Stort    37.14 159
3. Harrison Dodwell 10 Bishop Stort    37.30 157
4. Luca Tse 10 Bishop Stort    39.40 133
5. George Balaam 11 Bishop Stort    41.60 113
6. Joshua Green 10 Bishop Stort    41.81 112
7. Alexander Eustace 10 Bishop Stort    42.47 106
8. George Hall 11 Bishop Stort    42.47 106
9. Oliver Vaughan 10 Bishop Stort    47.22 77
10. Zander Van Baal 10 Bishop Stort    58.87 40
MEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Elliot Hall 13 Bishop Stort    29.73 311
2. Samuel Bird 13 Bishop Stort    31.88 252
3. Zackary Haslett Fossey 12 Bishop Stort    34.92 192
4. Thomas Hughes 13 Bishop Stort    35.19 188
5. Haydn Bird 12 Bishop Stort    38.28 146
6. William Maxwell 12 Bishop Stort    40.12 126
MEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Elliot Hall 13 Bishop Stort    29.73 311
2. Samuel Bird 13 Bishop Stort    31.88 252
3. Zackary Haslett Fossey 12 Bishop Stort    34.92 192
4. Noah Conroy 11 Bishop Stort    34.97 191
5. Thomas Hughes 13 Bishop Stort    35.19 188
6. Jenson Richards 11 Bishop Stort    37.14 159
7. Harrison Dodwell 10 Bishop Stort    37.30 157
8. Haydn Bird 12 Bishop Stort    38.28 146
9. Luca Tse 10 Bishop Stort    39.40 133
10. William Maxwell 12 Bishop Stort    40.12 126
11. George Balaam 11 Bishop Stort    41.60 113
12. Joshua Green 10 Bishop Stort    41.81 112
13. Alexander Eustace 10 Bishop Stort    42.47 106
14. George Hall 11 Bishop Stort    42.47 106
15. Oliver Vaughan 10 Bishop Stort    47.22 77
16. William David-Tostevin 9 Bishop Stort    53.24 54
17. Zander Van Baal 10 Bishop Stort    58.87 40
MEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Dylan Davenport 14 Bishop Stort    25.71 482
2. Beau Reilly 15 Bishop Stort    27.40 398
3. Brandon MacDonald-Will 15 Bishop Stort    27.44 396
4. Leo Suo-Saunders 15 Bishop Stort    28.75 344
5. Robert Gor 15 Bishop Stort    29.12 331
6. Ethan David-Tostevin 14 Bishop Stort    29.26 327
7. John Deeks 14 Bishop Stort    29.97 304
MEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Daniel Chada 22 Bishop Stort    25.16 514
2. Callum Davis 23 Bishop Stort    25.23 510
3. Jake Lloyd 28 Bishop Stort    26.31 449
4. Nicholas Botha 21 Bishop Stort    26.76 427
5. David Badcock 17 Bishop Stort    27.06 413
6. Joseph Collins 24 Bishop Stort    29.28 326
7. Szymon Puklo 17 Bishop Stort    30.32 293
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Daniel Chada 22 Bishop Stort    25.16 514
2. Callum Davis 23 Bishop Stort    25.23 510
3. Dylan Davenport 14 Bishop Stort    25.71 482
4. Jake Lloyd 28 Bishop Stort    26.31 449
5. Nicholas Botha 21 Bishop Stort    26.76 427
6. David Badcock 17 Bishop Stort    27.06 413



7. Beau Reilly 15 Bishop Stort    27.40 398
8. Brandon MacDonald-Will 15 Bishop Stort    27.44 396
9. Leo Suo-Saunders 15 Bishop Stort    28.75 344
10. Robert Gor 15 Bishop Stort    29.12 331
11. Ethan David-Tostevin 14 Bishop Stort    29.26 327
12. Joseph Collins 24 Bishop Stort    29.28 326
13. Elliot Hall 13 Bishop Stort    29.73 311
14. John Deeks 14 Bishop Stort    29.97 304
15. Szymon Puklo 17 Bishop Stort    30.32 293
16. Samuel Bird 13 Bishop Stort    31.88 252
17. Zackary Haslett Fossey 12 Bishop Stort    34.92 192
18. Noah Conroy 11 Bishop Stort    34.97 191
19. Thomas Hughes 13 Bishop Stort    35.19 188
20. Jenson Richards 11 Bishop Stort    37.14 159
21. Harrison Dodwell 10 Bishop Stort    37.30 157
22. Haydn Bird 12 Bishop Stort    38.28 146
23. Luca Tse 10 Bishop Stort    39.40 133
24. William Maxwell 12 Bishop Stort    40.12 126
25. George Balaam 11 Bishop Stort    41.60 113
26. Joshua Green 10 Bishop Stort    41.81 112
27. Alexander Eustace 10 Bishop Stort    42.47 106
28. George Hall 11 Bishop Stort    42.47 106
29. Oliver Vaughan 10 Bishop Stort    47.22 77
30. William David-Tostevin 9 Bishop Stort    53.24 54
31. Zander Van Baal 10 Bishop Stort    58.87 40
WOMEN 09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Rose Wright 9 Bishop Stort    49.41 99
2. Charlotte Cass 9 Bishop Stort    53.06 80
3. Bethan Crang 9 Bishop Stort    58.38 60
WOMEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Adeline Chan 11 Bishop Stort    35.84 261
2. Elspeth Lowe 11 Bishop Stort    37.50 228
3. Isabella Crotty 11 Bishop Stort    37.93 220
4. Yana Patel 10 Bishop Stort    38.22 215
5. Isobel Lucas 11 Bishop Stort    44.21 139
6. Amelia Aspden 11 Bishop Stort    46.07 123
7. Linke Groenewald 10 Bishop Stort    46.58 119
8. Ava Price 11 Bishop Stort    47.19 114
9. Libby Martin 10 Bishop Stort    50.41 94
WOMEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Lois Fields 12 Bishop Stort    32.66 346
2. Emilia Cass 12 Bishop Stort    33.53 319
3. Meha Patel 13 Bishop Stort    33.56 318
4. Elizabeth Balaam 13 Bishop Stort    34.03 305
5. Anna Grimwood 12 Bishop Stort    36.72 243
6. Sienna Coulthard Pinhe 12 Bishop Stort    37.10 236
7. Catherine Els 12 Bishop Stort    37.52 228
8. Chloe Richards 13 Bishop Stort    37.61 226
WOMEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Lois Fields 12 Bishop Stort    32.66 346
2. Emilia Cass 12 Bishop Stort    33.53 319
3. Meha Patel 13 Bishop Stort    33.56 318
4. Elizabeth Balaam 13 Bishop Stort    34.03 305
5. Adeline Chan 11 Bishop Stort    35.84 261
6. Anna Grimwood 12 Bishop Stort    36.72 243
7. Sienna Coulthard Pinhe 12 Bishop Stort    37.10 236
8. Elspeth Lowe 11 Bishop Stort    37.50 228
9. Catherine Els 12 Bishop Stort    37.52 228
10. Chloe Richards 13 Bishop Stort    37.61 226
11. Isabella Crotty 11 Bishop Stort    37.93 220
12. Yana Patel 10 Bishop Stort    38.22 215
13. Isobel Lucas 11 Bishop Stort    44.21 139
14. Amelia Aspden 11 Bishop Stort    46.07 123
15. Linke Groenewald 10 Bishop Stort    46.58 119
16. Ava Price 11 Bishop Stort    47.19 114
17. Rose Wright 9 Bishop Stort    49.41 99
18. Libby Martin 10 Bishop Stort    50.41 94
19. Charlotte Cass 9 Bishop Stort    53.06 80
20. Bethan Crang 9 Bishop Stort    58.38 60
WOMEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Felice Chan 14 Bishop Stort    29.74 458
2. Freya Hadnutt 15 Bishop Stort    30.74 415
3. Sofia Coulthard Pinhei 14 Bishop Stort    31.14 399
4. Zoe Opiyo 14 Bishop Stort    31.52 384
5. Erin Matthews 14 Bishop Stort    31.78 375
6. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi 14 Bishop Stort    32.77 342
7. Amber Shaw 14 Bishop Stort    33.92 308



WOMEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Emma Fields 17 Bishop Stort    28.98 495
2. Amy Chada 17 Bishop Stort    31.43 388
3. Sally Winter 63 Bishop Stort    32.31 357
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Emma Fields 17 Bishop Stort    28.98 495
2. Felice Chan 14 Bishop Stort    29.74 458
3. Freya Hadnutt 15 Bishop Stort    30.74 415
4. Sofia Coulthard Pinhei 14 Bishop Stort    31.14 399
5. Amy Chada 17 Bishop Stort    31.43 388
6. Zoe Opiyo 14 Bishop Stort    31.52 384
7. Erin Matthews 14 Bishop Stort    31.78 375
8. Sally Winter 63 Bishop Stort    32.31 357
9. Lois Fields 12 Bishop Stort    32.66 346
10. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi 14 Bishop Stort    32.77 342
11. Emilia Cass 12 Bishop Stort    33.53 319
12. Meha Patel 13 Bishop Stort    33.56 318
13. Amber Shaw 14 Bishop Stort    33.92 308
14. Elizabeth Balaam 13 Bishop Stort    34.03 305
15. Adeline Chan 11 Bishop Stort    35.84 261
16. Anna Grimwood 12 Bishop Stort    36.72 243
17. Sienna Coulthard Pinhe 12 Bishop Stort    37.10 236
18. Elspeth Lowe 11 Bishop Stort    37.50 228
19. Catherine Els 12 Bishop Stort    37.52 228
20. Chloe Richards 13 Bishop Stort    37.61 226
21. Isabella Crotty 11 Bishop Stort    37.93 220
22. Yana Patel 10 Bishop Stort    38.22 215
23. Isobel Lucas 11 Bishop Stort    44.21 139
24. Amelia Aspden 11 Bishop Stort    46.07 123
25. Linke Groenewald 10 Bishop Stort    46.58 119
26. Ava Price 11 Bishop Stort    47.19 114
27. Rose Wright 9 Bishop Stort    49.41 99
28. Libby Martin 10 Bishop Stort    50.41 94
29. Charlotte Cass 9 Bishop Stort    53.06 80
30. Bethan Crang 9 Bishop Stort    58.38 60
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